

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 2 OF 2012 IN SLP(C) NO. 6094/2007

YATINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUND SWARUP & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 06/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain,Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Jain,Adv.
Ms. Anisha Jain,Adv.
Ms. Divya Garg,Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day after two
weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER