

CONMT.PET.(Crl.) No. 2/2012 In C.A. No. 8398/2013

YATINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUND SWARUP & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

R.P.(C) No. 57/2014 In C.A. No. 8398/2013

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND APPLN.(S) FOR DISPENSING WITH SERVICE OF NOTICE AND)

Date : 17/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yogendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Dr. Ashutosh Garg, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Sonal Jain, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters stand adjourned by one week as prayed for.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER