

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (Crl.) No. 2/2012 in C.A. No. 8398/2013

YATINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUND SWARUP &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH

R.P.(C) No. 57/2014 in C.A. No. 8398/2013

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 24/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

Dr. Ashutosh Garg, Adv.

Mr. Yogendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep K. Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Atul Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.

Mr. R. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sonal Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(Nidhi Ahuja)  
Court Master(Mala Kumari Sharma)  
Court Master