

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.7

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(Crl.) No. 2/2012 in C.A. No. 8398/2013

YATINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUND SWARUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

R.P.(C) No. 57/2014 in C.A. No. 8398/2013

Date : 08-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Yogendra Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.

Dr. Ashutosh Garg, AOR

Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR

Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. U. R. Bokadia, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Sonal Jain, AOR

Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the  
petitioners, the matters stand adjourned by two months.

Respondent No. 1-alleged contemnor shall remain present  
in the Court on the next date of hearing.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER