

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (Cr1.) No. 2/2012 In C.A. No. 8398/2013

YATINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUND SWARUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

R.P. (C) No. 57/2014 In C.A. No. 8398/2013

Date : 10-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties:

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Uday Ram Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR
Mr. Sonal Jain, AORMr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.Mr. Yogendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Dr. Ashutosh Garg, AOR

Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for the matters stand adjourned to 2nd Week of
March, 2018 on a non-miscellaneous day.

The contemnors need not remain present on that date.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER