

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (Crl.) No. 2/2012 in C.A. No. 8398/2013

YATINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUND SWARUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

R.P. (C) No. 57/2014 In C.A. No. 8398/2013 ()

Date : 13-03-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Bansal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Bansal, Adv.Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Dr. Ashutosh Garg, AOR
Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR
Mr. Sonal Jain, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

In the meantime, interim order to continue.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER