

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.2

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (Crl.) No.2/2012 In C.A.No.8398/2013

YATINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUND SWARUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH R.P.(C) No.57/2014 In C.A.No.8398/2013

Date : 08-01-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yogendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Jyoti Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sukumar, Adv.

Dr. Ashutosh Garg, AOR
Mr. C.K. Rai, AOR
Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

(Rajinder Kaur)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS